
Salinas Municipal Airport

Fuel Flowage Report

Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT 100 LL Jet A

January 7,043 7,043 7,071 7,071 4,036 4,036 38,371 38,371 30,523 30,523 46,612 46,612 6,050 38,502 45,414

February 8,026 15,069 7,009 14,080 12,069 16,105 54,427 92,798 30,851 61,374 31,145 77,757 9,035 38,808 62,453

March 7,015 22,084 14,023 28,103 0 16,105 38,784 131,582 38,982 100,356 54,198 131,955 7,013 43,988 45,799  

April 6,988 29,072 7,025 35,128 10,700 26,805 38,601 170,183 31,163 131,519 30,474 162,429 8,238 33,413 45,589  

May 6,881 35,953 10,037 45,165 13,943 40,748 45,723 215,906 30,915 162,434 30,639 193,068 10,287 35,759 52,604

June 6,887 42,840 10,842 56,007 3,820 44,568 30,908 246,814 46,251 208,685 30,759 223,827 7,183 35,973 37,795

July               8,007 50,847 7,003 63,010 13,868 58,436 46,112 292,926 45,420 254,105 38,527 262,354 9,626 43,353 54,119

August 6,915 57,762 6,993 70,003 15,775 74,211 53,811 346,737 38,099 292,204 38,527 300,881 9,894 43,479 60,726

September 13,950 71,712 14,992 84,995 6,927 81,138 53,644 400,381 69,782 361,986 38,619 339,500 11,956 54,015 67,594

October 6,995 78,707 0 84,995 13,914 95,052 53,882 454,263 54,024 416,010 38,532 378,032 6,970 48,813 60,877

November   6,998  0    46,451  38,678  3,499 42,565  

December   7,004  7,016    46,725  38,765  7,010 42,745  

Annual Total 78,707 98,997 102,068 454,263 509,186 455,475 93,257 472,975 532,970

       RT = Running Total
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